- INDUSTRIE CELTEX

ot 36461

Lun W ok

izy  PEEwi

LUX WIPER-Rouleau
Industriel 1X2

c0dC36461

COULEUR

MATIERE
PREMERE

NR PLIS
NR FORMATS

LAIZE FORMAT
(C™)

LONGUER FORMAT
(€M)

LUNGHEZZA
ROTOLO (M)

DIAVETRE
ROULEAU (CM)
DIAVETRE
MANDRIN (MM)
PAQUETS ACOLIS
PALETTISATION

ALIVENTARITE

CERTIFICATIONS

BLANC
CELLULCSE 100%

2
900

24,00
30,00
270,00

28,00
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